Tri-Clover Single Stage Tri-Blender
Mfg: Tri-Clover Model: F3218
Stock No. LOL1.4a Serial No.
Tri-Clover Single Stage Tri-Blender.  Model: F3218.  Dry ingredient capacity: Up to 100 lbs/min. (1) 7-1/2
in. dia impeller. Reliance Motor: 10 hp, 3500 rpm, 230/460 V, 25/12.5 amps, 60 Hz, 3 phase. Final
speed: 2370 rpm. Powder inlet: 3 in.  Liquid inlet: 1-1/2  in.; outlet: 2 in. Stainless steel hopper: 25 in.
dia x 34 in. H.  Connection ends, diffuser and suction tube,  inlet adapter, casing, screen, washer, and
backplate are made of 316 stainless steel. All tubes are fastened with quick couple Tri-Clamps for easy

come complete with supply pump, motor starters, dolly and
tube assembly.
Ordering Information
1
2
Product
Numbering
System
00000 0 0 0 00 0 00
3
4
5
6
7
MODEL NUMBER
Powder Liquid Liquid
Inlet Outlet Inlet
F2116 2" (50.8 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm)
F3218 3" (76.2 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm)
F4329 4" (101.6 mm) 3" (76.2 mm) 2" (50.8 mm)
Dual Stage
DS3218 3" (76.2 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm)
FITTING
M - Tri-Clamp®
SEAL
D - Type D Sanitary
External Balanced Seal
DG - Clamped-in Seal/Seat
E - Water-Cooled Balanced Seal
HOPPER
B - Hopper
HOPPER ANGLE
40 - 40° Hopper
60 - 60° Hopper
VALVE
ACTUATION
M - Manual
P - Pneumatic
E - Electric
VALVE
BV - Butterfly Valve
F2116 M D - M BV - B 602
MODEL NUMBER EXAMPLE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Tri-Flo® Mix-Proof – Catalog MPV
Multiple actuator stem designs with
full-stroke capability.
Air-Actuated – Catalog AV
Many styles for automatic flow,and full CIP
capability. Also available with optional control
top housing.1" - 4" (25.4 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Fractional Sizes – Bulletin FV
Type 316L SS 1⁄2" and 3⁄4"
(12.7 - 19.0 mm) sizes.
Ball – Bulletin BV
3-piece body with PTFE seats and packing.
1" - 4" (25.4 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Butterfly – Bulletin BFV
Aluminum body. Adaptable to a variety of end
connections.1" - 4" (25.4 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
SS Butterfly – Bulletin B-51
Stainless steel body. Tri-Clamp® end
connections.Variety of seat materials.
11⁄2" - 4" (38.1 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Diaphragm – Bulletin SV
Maximum product flow with minimum
agitation. 1⁄4" - 4" (6.4  - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Diaphragm – Bulletin DV
Low-cost systems-oriented diaphram valve.
1" - 3" (25.4 - 76.2 mm) sizes.
Tri-Flo® Centrifugal – Catalog TF
5 sizes in capacities to 1150 GPM (261 m3/hr).
11⁄2" - 6" (38.1 - 152.4 mm) inlet.